
ID Name Duration Start Finish Total Float

1 NTP Received 1 day Thu 5/28/20 Thu 5/28/20 -3 days

2 LOIs Sent 3 days Fri 5/29/20 Tue 6/2/20 -3 days

3 Mobilize 1 day Fri 5/29/20 Fri 5/29/20 -2 days

4 Survey 3 days Tue 6/2/20 Thu 6/4/20 -3 days

5 Clear and Grub 1 day Fri 6/5/20 Fri 6/5/20 -3 days

6 Over-Excavation 10 days Mon 6/8/20 Fri 6/19/20 -3 days

7 Infill 4 days Mon 6/22/20 Thu 6/25/20 -3 days

8 Excavate Foundations 2 days Wed 6/24/20 Thu 6/25/20 -3 days

9 Form Footings 3 days Fri 6/26/20 Tue 6/30/20 -3 days

10 Footing Rebar Placement 2 days Tue 6/30/20 Wed 7/1/20 -3 days

11 Pour & Cure Footings 5 days Thu 7/2/20 Mon 7/6/20 -5 days

12 Form North Wall 5 days Tue 7/7/20 Mon 7/13/20 -2 days

13 Place Rebar in North Wall 3 days Thu 7/9/20 Mon 7/13/20 -2 days

14 Pour Concrete Wall 5 days Tue 7/14/20 Sat 7/18/20 -4 days

15 Form Pilasters 3 days Mon 7/20/20 Wed 7/22/20 -3 days

16 Pilaster Rebar Placement 2 days Tue 7/21/20 Wed 7/22/20 -3 days

17 Pilaster Anchor Bolt Placement 1 day Wed 7/22/20 Wed 7/22/20 -3 days

18 Pour Pilasters 5 days Thu 7/23/20 Mon 7/27/20 -5 days

19 Metal Bollards (Anchored to Footings)3 days Tue 7/28/20 Thu 7/30/20 -3 days

20 Form & Place Rebar - Elec Vault Pads1 day Tue 7/28/20 Tue 7/28/20 -3 days

21 Pour Elec Vault Pads 5 days Wed 7/29/20 Sun 8/2/20 -5 days

22 Backfill Foundations 2 days Mon 8/3/20 Tue 8/4/20 -3 days

23 Trench and Install UG Elec 5 days Wed 8/5/20 Tue 8/11/20 -3 days

24 Backfill Elec Trenches 1 day Wed 8/12/20 Wed 8/12/20 -3 days

25 Form Elec Vault Walls 2 days Thu 8/13/20 Fri 8/14/20 -3 days

26 Place Rebar - Electrical Vault Walls1 day Fri 8/14/20 Fri 8/14/20 -3 days

27 Pour Elec Vault Walls 5 days Sat 8/15/20 Wed 8/19/20 -3 days

28 Trench and Install Interior Sanitary3 days Thu 8/20/20 Mon 8/24/20 -3 days

29 Underground Inspection 2 days Tue 8/25/20 Wed 8/26/20 -3 days

30 Backfill Underground Utilities 1 day Thu 8/27/20 Thu 8/27/20 -3 days

31 Form Trench Drain 3 days Mon 8/31/20 Wed 9/2/20 -3 days

32 Prep SOG Soils 1 day Fri 8/28/20 Fri 8/28/20 -3 days

33 SOG Rebar 3 days Mon 8/31/20 Wed 9/2/20 -3 days

34 Pour and Cure SOG 5 days Thu 9/3/20 Mon 9/7/20 -5 days

35 Erect Steel 6 days Tue 9/8/20 Tue 9/15/20 -2 days

36 Steel Angle Supports for Mech 1 day Tue 9/15/20 Tue 9/15/20 -2 days

37 Set Joists 3 days Wed 9/16/20 Fri 9/18/20 -2 days

38 Set HM Frames 1 day Tue 9/29/20 Tue 9/29/20 17 days

39 Install Decking 4 days Fri 9/18/20 Wed 9/23/20 -2 days

40 Structural Stud Framing 7 days Thu 9/24/20 Fri 10/2/20 -2 days

41 Set MAU 2 days Thu 9/24/20 Fri 9/25/20 15 days
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42 Non-Structural Framing 3 days Mon 10/5/20 Wed 10/7/20 -2 days

43 Weatherproofing 3 days Wed 10/7/20 Fri 10/9/20 -2 days

44 Electrical Panels 10 days Mon 10/12/20 Fri 10/23/20 -2 days

45 Interior Elec Wall Rough 2 days Thu 10/8/20 Fri 10/9/20 16 days

46 Metal Wall Panels 5 days Mon 10/12/20 Fri 10/16/20 -2 days

47 Install HM Doors and Hardware2 days Mon 10/19/20 Tue 10/20/20 -2 days

48 Install Trench Drain Cover 1 day Mon 10/19/20 Mon 10/19/20 1 day

49 Power to OH Doors 3 days Wed 10/21/20 Fri 10/23/20 -2 days

50 Install Door security 4 days Wed 10/21/20 Mon 10/26/20 2 days

51 Install Water Piping 5 days Tue 10/20/20 Mon 10/26/20 1 day

52 Install of Gas Piping 15 days Tue 10/27/20 Mon 11/16/20 1 day

53 Install Unit Heaters 2 days Tue 11/17/20 Wed 11/18/20 1 day

54 Install Ductwork 4 days Thu 11/19/20 Tue 11/24/20 1 day

55 Overhead Fire Sprinkler Main Run3 days Thu 9/24/20 Mon 9/28/20 38 days

56 Power to Mech Units 8 days Mon 9/28/20 Wed 10/7/20 15 days

57 Install Fire Alarm System 5 days Mon 10/26/20 Fri 10/30/20 -2 days

58 Install Expansion Control 1 day Tue 10/20/20 Tue 10/20/20 14 days

59 Install Wall Hydrant 1 day Thu 10/8/20 Thu 10/8/20 -1 day

60 Thermal Insulation 3 days Mon 11/2/20 Wed 11/4/20 -2 days

61 Flashing, Trim and Downspouts 5 days Mon 10/19/20 Fri 10/23/20 11 days

62 Drywall at Office 2 days Thu 11/5/20 Fri 11/6/20 -2 days

63 Drywall Finish 4 days Mon 11/9/20 Thu 11/12/20 -2 days

64 Exterior Paint 6 days Mon 10/26/20 Mon 11/2/20 11 days

65 Install Elec Vault Equip 7 days Wed 11/18/20 Fri 11/27/20 4 days

66 Final Connections to OH Doors 2 days Wed 11/18/20 Thu 11/19/20 9 days

67 Exterior Building Light Trim 2 days Tue 11/3/20 Wed 11/4/20 11 days

68 Interior Paint 3 days Fri 11/13/20 Tue 11/17/20 -2 days

69 Elec Drop Cords 2 days Wed 11/18/20 Thu 11/19/20 -2 days

70 Lighting 3 days Fri 11/20/20 Tue 11/24/20 -2 days

71 Install BA Fan 1 day Wed 11/25/20 Wed 11/25/20 -2 days

72 Install Base 1 day Wed 11/18/20 Wed 11/18/20 2 days

73 Corner Guards 1 day Thu 11/19/20 Thu 11/19/20 2 days

74 Test and Balance 5 days Tue 12/1/20 Mon 12/7/20 -2 days

75 Install Security Cameras 2 days Thu 11/5/20 Fri 11/6/20 11 days

76 Final Clean-up 2 days Fri 11/27/20 Mon 11/30/20 -2 days

77 Punchlist Walk 5 days Tue 12/1/20 Mon 12/7/20 1 day

78 Final Elec Inspection 2 days Mon 11/30/20 Tue 12/1/20 4 days

79 Final Mech Inspection 2 days Tue 12/8/20 Wed 12/9/20 -2 days

80 Punchlist Completion 1 day Tue 12/8/20 Tue 12/8/20 1 day

81 Final Inspections 2 days Thu 12/10/20 Fri 12/11/20 -2 days

82 Owner Occupancy 1 day Mon 12/14/20 Mon 12/14/20 -2 days
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